
SOCKET & RATCHET SET
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MODEL:
XL3266 XL3267 XL3268 XL3269

XL3270 XL3271 XL3272 XL3273

XL3274 XL3275 XL3276 XL3277

XL2108 XL3278 XL20828

Photo for reference

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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WARNING:

1. Comply with safety operating procedures: Before use, thoroughly understand
the usage methods and safety precautions of the tool to prevent accidents.

2. Regular inspection and maintenance: Regularly check the wear and tear of tools,
replace damaged parts in a timely manner, and ensure stable tool performance.
3. Storage method: Place the tools in a dry, ventilated, and dark environment to
avoid factors such as moisture, high temperature, and collision that may affect the
tool's lifespan.
4. Classified storage: Classify and store various tools for easy and quick access
during use.

Select and Use
1. Choose a socket that is suitable for your own use. Different work purposes and
working conditions require the selection of different sockets.
2. Choose standardized sockets as much as possible for easy replacement and
maintenance.
3. Before using the socket, check whether the axis of the socket and the tool are
consistent to ensure correct application.
4. When using the socket, it is important to follow the correct operating method
and avoid excessive twisting to avoid damaging the tool.
5. When using a socket, an appropriate wrench should be used instead of other
tools.
6. When using a socket, the correct torque and speed should be selected
according to the work needs.
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Model list
SN Model Qty Driving dimension SAE and metric systems

1 XL3266 69 3/8” + 1/4” Metric +SAE

2 XL3267 44 3/8” Metric +SAE

3 XL3268 76 3/8” Metric +SAE

4 XL3269 27 1/4” Metric +SAE

5 XL3270 33 1/2” Metric +SAE

6 XL3271 86 3/8"+1/4"+1/2” Metric +SAE

7 XL3272 163 3/8"+1/4"+1/2” Metric +SAE

8 XL3273 104 3/8” Metric

9 XL3274 46 1/4” Metric +SAE

10 XL3275 18 1/2” Metric

11 XL3276 70 1/4” Metric +SAE

12 XL3277 149 3/8"+1/4"+1/2” Metric +SAE

13 XL2108 108 1/4"+1/2“ Metric

14 XL3278 225 3/8"+1/4"+1/2“ Metric +SAE

15 XL20828 39 3/8"+1/4" Metric +SAE

Maintenance
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1.After using the socket, it should be cleaned in a timely manner and coated
with an appropriate amount of lubricating oil to extend the service life of the
socket.
2. After not using the socket for a long time, it should be placed in a dry and
ventilated place to avoid rusting and affecting its use.
3. Regularly check the wear and damage of the socket, and replace damaged
components in a timely manner.

Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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JUEGO DE LLAVES DE VASO Y
TRINQUETE

MODELO:
XL3266 , XL326 7, XL326 8, XL326 9, XL32 70, XL32 71, XL32 72, XL32 73, XL32

74, XL32 75, XL32 76, XL32 77, XL2108 , XL32 78, XL20828
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MODELO:
XL3266 XL326 7 XL326 8 XL326 9

XL32 70 XL32 71 XL32 72 XL32 73

XL32 74 XL32 75 XL32 76 XL32 77

XL2108 XL32 78 XL20828

Foto de referencia

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el
derecho de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto
dependerá del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe
si no le informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de
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software en nuestro producto.

ADVERTENCIA:

2. Cumplir con los procedimientos operativos de seguridad: antes de usar,
comprenda completamente los métodos de uso y las precauciones de seguridad
de la herramienta para evitar accidentes.

2. Inspección y mantenimiento regulares: verifique periódicamente el desgaste de
las herramientas, reemplace las piezas dañadas de manera oportuna y garantice
un rendimiento estable de la herramienta.
3. Método de almacenamiento: Coloque las herramientas en un ambiente seco,
ventilado y oscuro para evitar factores como la humedad, las altas temperaturas y
las colisiones que puedan afectar la vida útil de la herramienta.
4. Almacenamiento clasificado: Clasifique y almacene varias herramientas para un
acceso fácil y rápido durante su uso .

Seleccionar y usar
1. Elija un enchufe adecuado para su uso. Los diferentes propósitos y condiciones
de trabajo requieren la selección de diferentes enchufes .
2. Elija conectores estandarizados siempre que sea posible para facilitar el
reemplazo y el mantenimiento.
3 . Antes de utilizar el dado , verifique si el eje del dado y la herramienta son
consistentes para garantizar una aplicación correcta.
4. Al utilizar el dado , es importante seguir el método de operación correcto y evitar
girarlo excesivamente para no dañar la herramienta .
5 . Al utilizar un enchufe, se debe utilizar una llave adecuada en lugar de otras
herramientas.
6 . Al utilizar un dado , se debe seleccionar el torque y la velocidad correctos
según las necesidades del trabajo .
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Lista de modelos

SN Modelo Cantidad
Dimensión de
conducción

Sistemas SAE y métricos

1 XL3266 69 3/8” + 1/4 ” Métrico + SAE

2 XL3267 44 3/8” Métrico + SAE

3 XL326 8 76 3/8” Métrico + SAE

4 XL326 9 27 1/4” Métrico + SAE

5 XL3270 33 1/2” Métrico + SAE

6 XL3271 86 3/8"+1/4"+1/2” Métrico + SAE

7 XL3272 163 3/8"+1/4"+1/2” Métrico + SAE

8 XL3273 104 3/8” Métrico

9 XL3274 46 1/4” Métrico + SAE

10 XL3275 18 1/2” Métrico

11 XL3276 70 1/4” Métrico + SAE

12 XL3277 149 3/8"+1/4"+1/2” Métrico + SAE

13 XL2108 108 1/4"+1/2" Métrico
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14 XL3278 225 3/8"+1/4"+1/2" Métrico + SAE

15 XL20828 39 3/8"+1/4" Métrico + SAE

Mantenimiento
1. Después de usar el enchufe , debe limpiarse de manera oportuna y
recubrirse con una cantidad adecuada de aceite lubricante para prolongar la
vida útil del enchufe .
2. Después de no utilizar el enchufe durante un largo tiempo, debe colocarse
en un lugar seco y ventilado para evitar que se oxide y afecte su uso.
3. Verifique periódicamente el desgaste y los daños del zócalo y reemplace
los componentes dañados de manera oportuna.

Dirección : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD,
NSW 2122, Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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SET DI BUSSOLE E CRICCHETTI
MODELLO:

XL3266 , XL326 7, XL326 8, XL326 9, XL32 70, XL32 71, XL32 72, XL32 73, XL32
74, XL32 75, XL32 76, XL32 77, XL2108 , XL32 78, XL20828

https://manualsfile.com


https://manualsfile.com


1

MODELLO:
XL3266 XL326 7 XL326 8 XL326 9

XL32 70 XL32 71 XL32 72 XL32 73

XL32 74 XL32 75 XL32 76 XL32 77

XL2108 XL32 78 XL20828

Foto di riferimento

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte
le istruzioni del manuale prima dell'uso. VEVOR si riserva la piena
interpretazione del proprio manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto
dipenderà dal prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di scusarci se non vi
informeremo più in caso di aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul
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nostro prodotto.

AVVERTIMENTO:

3. Rispettare le procedure operative di sicurezza: prima dell'uso, comprendere a
fondo i metodi di utilizzo e le precauzioni di sicurezza dell'utensile per prevenire
incidenti.

2. Ispezione e manutenzione regolari: controllare regolarmente l'usura degli
utensili, sostituire tempestivamente le parti danneggiate e garantire prestazioni
stabili degli utensili.
3. Metodo di conservazione: riporre gli utensili in un ambiente asciutto, ventilato e
buio per evitare fattori quali umidità, alte temperature e collisioni che potrebbero
influire sulla durata dell'utensile.
4. Conservazione classificata: classifica e conserva vari utensili per un accesso
facile e veloce durante l'uso .

Seleziona e usa
1. Scegliere una presa adatta al proprio utilizzo. Diversi scopi e condizioni di
lavoro richiedono la scelta di prese diverse .
2. Scegliere il più possibile prese standardizzate per facilitarne la sostituzione e la
manutenzione.
3 . Prima di utilizzare la bussola , verificare che l'asse della bussola e quello
dell'utensile siano coerenti per garantire un'applicazione corretta.
4. Quando si utilizza la presa , è importante seguire il metodo operativo corretto ed
evitare torsioni eccessive per non danneggiare l'utensile .
5 . Quando si utilizza una bussola, è opportuno utilizzare una chiave inglese
adatta anziché altri utensili.
6 . Quando si utilizza una bussola , è necessario selezionare la coppia e la velocità
corrette in base alle esigenze di lavoro .
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Elenco dei modelli

SN Modello Quantità
Dimensione di
guida

Sistemi SAE e metrici

1 XL3266 69 3/8" + 1/4 " Metrico +SAE

2 XL3267 44 3/8" Metrico +SAE

3 XL326 8 76 3/8" Metrico +SAE

4 XL326 9 27 1/4" Metrico +SAE

5 XL3270 33 1/2" Metrico +SAE

6 XL3271 86 3/8"+1/4"+1/2" Metrico +SAE

7 XL3272 163 3/8"+1/4"+1/2" Metrico +SAE

8 XL3273 104 3/8" Metrico

9 XL3274 46 1/4" Metrico +SAE

10 XL3275 18 1/2" Metrico

11 XL3276 70 1/4" Metrico +SAE

12 XL3277 149 3/8"+1/4"+1/2" Metrico +SAE

13 XL2108 108 1/4"+1/2“ Metrico
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14 XL3278 225 3/8"+1/4"+1/2“ Metrico +SAE

15 XL20828 39 3/8"+1/4" Metrico +SAE

Manutenzione
1. Dopo aver utilizzato la presa , è necessario pulirla tempestivamente e
ricoprirla con una quantità adeguata di olio lubrificante per prolungarne la
durata .
2. Dopo un lungo periodo di inutilizzo , riporre la presa in un luogo asciutto e
ventilato per evitare che si arrugginisca e ne comprometta l'utilizzo.
3. Controllare regolarmente l'usura e i danni della presa e sostituire
tempestivamente i componenti danneggiati.

Indirizzo : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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ZESTAW NASADEK I GRZECHOTEK
MODEL:

XL3266 , XL326 7, XL326 8, XL326 9, XL32 70, XL32 71, XL32 72, XL32 73, XL32
74, XL32 75, XL32 76, XL32 77, XL2108 , XL32 78, XL20828
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MODEL:
XL3266 XL326 7 XL326 8 XL326 9

XL32 70 XL32 71 XL32 72 XL32 73

XL32 74 XL32 75 XL32 76 XL32 77

XL2108 XL32 78 XL20828

Zdjęcie w celach informacyjnych

To jest oryginalna instrukcja obsługi. Przed użyciem prosimy o dokładne
zapoznanie się z treścią instrukcji. Firma VEVOR zastrzega sobie prawo
do jednoznacznej interpretacji niniejszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd
produktu zależy od stanu, w jakim go otrzymali Państwo. Prosimy o
wyrozumiałość, ale nie będziemy Państwa ponownie informować o
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aktualizacjach technologicznych lub oprogramowania naszego produktu.

OSTRZEŻENIE:

4. Przestrzegaj procedur bezpieczeństwa podczas obsługi narzędzia: Przed
użyciem dokładnie zapoznaj się z metodami użytkowania i środkami ostrożności,
aby zapobiec wypadkom.

2. Regularna kontrola i konserwacja: Należy regularnie sprawdzać zużycie
narzędzi, wymieniać uszkodzone części w odpowiednim czasie i zapewnić
stabilną pracę narzędzi.
3. Sposób przechowywania: Narzędzia należy przechowywać w suchym,
wentylowanym i ciemnym miejscu, aby uniknąć czynników takich jak wilgoć,
wysoka temperatura i kolizje, które mogą mieć wpływ na żywotność narzędzia.
4. Przechowywanie w uporządkowany sposób: Klasyfikuj i przechowuj różne
narzędzia, aby zapewnić łatwy i szybki dostęp do nich podczas użytkowania .

Wybierz i użyj
1. Wybierz gniazdko odpowiednie do Twojego użytku. Różne cele i warunki pracy
wymagają doboru różnych gniazdek .
2. W miarę możliwości wybieraj gniazda standardowe, aby ułatwić ich wymianę i
konserwację.
3 . Przed użyciem nasadki należy sprawdzić, czy oś nasadki i narzędzia są
zgodne, aby zapewnić prawidłowe zastosowanie.
4. Podczas używania nasadki należy przestrzegać prawidłowej metody obsługi i
unikać nadmiernego skręcania, aby nie uszkodzić narzędzia .
5 . Używając nasadki, należy zamiast innych narzędzi używać odpowiedniego
klucza.
6 . Podczas używania nasadki należy dobrać właściwy moment obrotowy i
prędkość do potrzeb danej pracy .
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Lista modeli
SN Model Ilość Wymiar napędowy Systemy SAE i metryczne

1 XL3266 69 3/8” + 1/4 ” Metryczne +SAE

2 XL3267 44 3/8” Metryczne +SAE

3 XL326 8 76 3/8” Metryczne +SAE

4 XL326 9 27 1/4” Metryczne +SAE

5 XL3270 33 1/2” Metryczne +SAE

6 XL3271 86 3/8"+1/4"+1/2" Metryczne +SAE

7 XL3272 163 3/8"+1/4"+1/2" Metryczne +SAE

8 XL3273 104 3/8” Metryczny

9 XL3274 46 1/4” Metryczne +SAE

10 XL3275 18 1/2” Metryczny

11 XL3276 70 1/4” Metryczne +SAE

12 XL3277 149 3/8"+1/4"+1/2" Metryczne +SAE

13 XL2108 108 1/4"+1/2" Metryczny

14 XL3278 225 3/8"+1/4"+1/2" Metryczne +SAE
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15 XL20828 39 3/8"+1/4" Metryczne +SAE

Konserwacja
1. Po użyciu nasadki należy ją regularnie czyścić i pokrywać odpowiednią
ilością oleju smarującego, aby wydłużyć jej żywotność .
2. Jeśli gniazdko nie będzie używane przez dłuższy czas, należy je umieścić w
suchym i wentylowanym miejscu, aby zapobiec jego rdzewieniu i utrudnić jego
użytkowanie.
3. Regularnie sprawdzaj stopień zużycia i uszkodzeń gniazda , a uszkodzone
elementy wymieniaj w odpowiednim czasie.

Adres : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do Australii: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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STECKSCHLÜSSEL- UND
RATSCHENSATZ

MODELL:
XL3266 , XL326 7, XL326 8, XL326 9, XL32 70, XL32 71, XL32 72, XL32 73, XL32

74, XL32 75, XL32 76, XL32 77, XL2108 , XL32 78, XL20828
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MODELL:
XL3266 XL326 7 XL326 8 XL326 9

XL32 70 XL32 71 XL32 72 XL32 73

XL32 74 XL32 75 XL32 76 XL32 77

XL2108 XL32 78 XL20828

Foto als Referenz

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des
Produkts hängt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte haben Sie Verständnis
dafür, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über Technologie- oder Software-Updates
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informieren.

WARNUNG:

5. Halten Sie die Sicherheitsverfahren ein: Machen Sie sich vor der Verwendung
gründlich mit den Verwendungsmethoden und Sicherheitsvorkehrungen des
Werkzeugs vertraut, um Unfälle zu vermeiden.

2. Regelmäßige Inspektion und Wartung: Überprüfen Sie regelmäßig den
Verschleiß der Werkzeuge, ersetzen Sie beschädigte Teile rechtzeitig und stellen
Sie eine stabile Werkzeugleistung sicher.
3. Aufbewahrungsmethode: Bewahren Sie die Werkzeuge in einer trockenen,
belüfteten und dunklen Umgebung auf, um Faktoren wie Feuchtigkeit, hohe
Temperaturen und Stöße zu vermeiden, die die Lebensdauer des Werkzeugs
beeinträchtigen könnten.
4. Klassifizierte Aufbewahrung: Klassifizieren und lagern Sie verschiedene
Werkzeuge für einen einfachen und schnellen Zugriff während der Verwendung .

Auswählen und verwenden
1. Wählen Sie eine Steckdose , die für Ihren eigenen Gebrauch geeignet ist.
Unterschiedliche Arbeitszwecke und Arbeitsbedingungen erfordern die Auswahl
unterschiedlicher Steckdosen .
2. Wählen Sie möglichst standardisierte Steckdosen , um den Austausch und die
Wartung zu erleichtern.
3 . Um eine korrekte Anwendung zu gewährleisten, ist vor der Verwendung der
Stecknuss zu prüfen, ob die Achse der Stecknuss und des Werkzeugs
übereinstimmen.
4. Beim Einsatz der Stecknuss ist auf die richtige Arbeitsweise zu achten und ein
übermäßiges Verdrehen zu vermeiden, um eine Beschädigung des Werkzeugs zu
vermeiden .
5 . Bei der Verwendung einer Stecknuss sollte anstelle anderer Werkzeuge ein
entsprechender Schraubenschlüssel verwendet werden.
6 . Bei der Verwendung einer Stecknuss sollten das richtige Drehmoment und die
richtige Drehzahl entsprechend den Arbeitsanforderungen gewählt werden .
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Modellliste

SN Modell Menge Antriebsdimension
SAE- und metrische
Systeme

1 XL3266 69 3/8" + 1/4 " Metrisch +SAE

2 XL3267 44 3/8 Zoll Metrisch +SAE

3 XL326 8 76 3/8 Zoll Metrisch +SAE

4 XL326 9 27 1/4 Zoll Metrisch +SAE

5 XL3270 33 1/2" Metrisch +SAE

6 XL3271 86 3/8"+1/4"+1/2” Metrisch +SAE

7 XL3272 163 3/8"+1/4"+1/2” Metrisch +SAE

8 XL3273 104 3/8 Zoll Metrisch

9 XL3274 46 1/4 Zoll Metrisch +SAE

10 XL3275 18 1/2" Metrisch

11 XL3276 70 1/4 Zoll Metrisch +SAE

12 XL3277 149 3/8"+1/4"+1/2” Metrisch +SAE

https://manualsfile.com


4

13 XL2108 108 1/4"+1/2“ Metrisch

14 XL3278 225 3/8"+1/4"+1/2“ Metrisch +SAE

15 XL20828 39 3/8"+1/4" Metrisch +SAE

Wartung
1. Nach der Verwendung der Steckdose sollte diese rechtzeitig gereinigt und
mit einer angemessenen Menge Schmieröl bestrichen werden, um die
Lebensdauer der Steckdose zu verlängern .
2. Wenn die Steckdose längere Zeit nicht verwendet wurde, sollte sie an
einem trockenen und belüfteten Ort aufbewahrt werden, um Rostbildung und
Beeinträchtigung der Nutzung zu vermeiden.
Steckdose regelmäßig auf Verschleiß und Beschädigungen und ersetzen Sie
beschädigte Komponenten rechtzeitig.

Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, Baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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